
Trzeźwościowy Cross Maraton Wieluń 2023
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 10km
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 87 Artur Jasiński 1974 M Wieluń 00:39:13.0 1 M 1-99/1

2 76 Dominik Sas 1990 M Starokrzepice 00:40:26.0 2 M 1-99/2

3 98 Szymon Modrzejewski 2000 M Wydrzyn 00:41:42.0 3 M 1-99/3

4 99 Damian Szczesny 1986 M Wieluń 00:43:28.0 4 M 1-99/4

5 79 Andrzej Socha 1975 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 00:43:55.0 5 M 1-99/5

6 52 Dominik Bogdański 2001 M Złoczew 00:44:23.0 6 M 1-99/6

7 72 Andrzej Raducki 1973 M Widoradz 00:46:02.0 7 M 1-99/7

8 78 Grzegorz Sobczak 1976 M Wieluń 00:46:07.0 8 M 1-99/8

9 83 Grzegorz Szpikowski 1975 M Wieluń Obszar Wiejski 00:46:16.0 9 M 1-99/9

10 60 Michał Jasicki 1979 M Osjaków 00:46:26.0 10 M 1-99/10

11 89 Krzysztof Wilk 1970 M Starokrzepice 00:46:28.0 11 M 1-99/11

12 75 Anna Sas 1998 K Starokrzepice 00:47:20.0 1 K 1-99/1

13 56 Karol Dylak 2006 M Kowalówka 00:48:04.0 12 M 1-99/12

14 57 Tomasz Fiertek 1977 M Praszka 00:48:20.0 13 M 1-99/13

15 97 Kacper Kaczmarek 1998 M Wieluń 00:48:59.0 14 M 1-99/14

16 68 Kacper Owczarek 2010 M Staw 00:50:05.0 15 M 1-99/15

17 95 Marcin Owczarek 1987 M Wapiennik 00:50:20.0 16 M 1-99/16

18 90 Czesław Wojewoda 1962 M Wieluń 00:50:28.0 17 M 1-99/17

19 85 Anita Świtała 1982 K Wieluń 00:50:51.0 2 K 1-99/2

20 86 Roman Świtała 1978 M Wieluń 00:50:51.0 18 M 1-99/18

21 54 Paweł Ciupa 1980 M Blok Dobryszyce 00:51:37.0 19 M 1-99/19

22 67 Tomek Niemczyk 1969 M Zagórze 00:51:58.0 20 M 1-99/20

23 65 Aleksandra Kudra 1981 K Wielun 00:53:27.0 3 K 1-99/3

24 51 Zbigniew Bąkowicz 1958 M Rzerzęczyce 00:53:58.0 21 M 1-99/21

25 91 Marta Wolna 1979 K Niemierzyn 00:54:31.0 4 K 1-99/4

26 84 Leszek Światły 1973 M Mokrsko 00:54:52.0 22 M 1-99/22

27 73 Przemysław Radziwołek 1995 M Ruda 00:56:05.0 23 M 1-99/23

28 80 Sylwia Stodolna 1981 K Kalisz 00:56:07.0 5 K 1-99/5

29 61 Krzysztof Kokot 1981 M Wieluń 00:56:09.0 24 M 1-99/24

30 74 Paweł Ruchniak 1992 M Wieluń 00:56:19.0 25 M 1-99/25

31 88 Roch Wieczorek 1951 M Pątnów 00:56:23.0 26 M 1-99/26

32 66 Jarosław Łabędzki 1986 M Wieluń 00:57:15.0 27 M 1-99/27

33 62 Marek Kokot 1978 M Wieluń 00:59:09.0 28 M 1-99/28

34 53 Agnieszka Ciupa 1979 K Blok Dobryszyce 00:59:32.0 6 K 1-99/6

35 63 Adam Kozanecki 1971 M Kalisz 01:01:49.0 29 M 1-99/29

36 69 Andrzej Pabiniak 1975 M Złoczew 01:02:17.0 30 M 1-99/30

37 70 Aneta Pabiniak 1976 K Złoczew 01:02:17.0 7 K 1-99/7

38 100 Paweł Baran 1972 M Jodłowiec 01:02:30.0 31 M 1-99/31

39 50 Anna Antoszczyk 1995 K Blok Dobryszyce 01:03:06.0 8 K 1-99/8
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40 55 Mateusz Czyż 1991 M Mokrsko 01:03:07.0 32 M 1-99/32

41 96 Florian Wolny 1968 M Zajączki Pierwsze 01:06:07.0 33 M 1-99/33

42 64 Marcin Kruk 1949 M Ruda 01:13:04.0 34 M 1-99/34

43 94 Ania Wojewódka 1991 K Wieluń 01:18:17.0 9 K 1-99/9

44 59 Jola Jakubowska 1963 K Wieluń 01:27:19.0 10 K 1-99/10

45 82 Grażyna Sujka 1964 K Wieluń 01:27:19.0 11 K 1-99/11
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Trzeźwościowy Cross Maraton Wieluń 2023
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 10km
Kategoria: K 1-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 75 Anna Sas 1998 K Starokrzepice 00:47:20.0 1 K 1-99/1

2 85 Anita Świtała 1982 K Wieluń 00:50:51.0 2 K 1-99/2

3 65 Aleksandra Kudra 1981 K Wielun 00:53:27.0 3 K 1-99/3

4 91 Marta Wolna 1979 K Niemierzyn 00:54:31.0 4 K 1-99/4

5 80 Sylwia Stodolna 1981 K Kalisz 00:56:07.0 5 K 1-99/5

6 53 Agnieszka Ciupa 1979 K Blok Dobryszyce 00:59:32.0 6 K 1-99/6

7 70 Aneta Pabiniak 1976 K Złoczew 01:02:17.0 7 K 1-99/7

8 50 Anna Antoszczyk 1995 K Blok Dobryszyce 01:03:06.0 8 K 1-99/8

9 94 Ania Wojewódka 1991 K Wieluń 01:18:17.0 9 K 1-99/9

10 59 Jola Jakubowska 1963 K Wieluń 01:27:19.0 10 K 1-99/10

11 82 Grażyna Sujka 1964 K Wieluń 01:27:19.0 11 K 1-99/11
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Trzeźwościowy Cross Maraton Wieluń 2023
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 10km
Kategoria: M 1-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 87 Artur Jasiński 1974 M Wieluń 00:39:13.0 1 M 1-99/1

2 76 Dominik Sas 1990 M Starokrzepice 00:40:26.0 2 M 1-99/2

3 98 Szymon Modrzejewski 2000 M Wydrzyn 00:41:42.0 3 M 1-99/3

4 99 Damian Szczesny 1986 M Wieluń 00:43:28.0 4 M 1-99/4

5 79 Andrzej Socha 1975 M Tomaszów Mazowiecki 00:43:55.0 5 M 1-99/5

6 52 Dominik Bogdański 2001 M Złoczew 00:44:23.0 6 M 1-99/6

7 72 Andrzej Raducki 1973 M Widoradz 00:46:02.0 7 M 1-99/7

8 78 Grzegorz Sobczak 1976 M Wieluń 00:46:07.0 8 M 1-99/8

9 83 Grzegorz Szpikowski 1975 M Wieluń Obszar Wiejski 00:46:16.0 9 M 1-99/9

10 60 Michał Jasicki 1979 M Osjaków 00:46:26.0 10 M 1-99/10

11 89 Krzysztof Wilk 1970 M Starokrzepice 00:46:28.0 11 M 1-99/11

12 56 Karol Dylak 2006 M Kowalówka 00:48:04.0 12 M 1-99/12

13 57 Tomasz Fiertek 1977 M Praszka 00:48:20.0 13 M 1-99/13

14 97 Kacper Kaczmarek 1998 M Wieluń 00:48:59.0 14 M 1-99/14

15 68 Kacper Owczarek 2010 M Staw 00:50:05.0 15 M 1-99/15

16 95 Marcin Owczarek 1987 M Wapiennik 00:50:20.0 16 M 1-99/16

17 90 Czesław Wojewoda 1962 M Wieluń 00:50:28.0 17 M 1-99/17

18 86 Roman Świtała 1978 M Wieluń 00:50:51.0 18 M 1-99/18

19 54 Paweł Ciupa 1980 M Blok Dobryszyce 00:51:37.0 19 M 1-99/19

20 67 Tomek Niemczyk 1969 M Zagórze 00:51:58.0 20 M 1-99/20

21 51 Zbigniew Bąkowicz 1958 M Rzerzęczyce 00:53:58.0 21 M 1-99/21

22 84 Leszek Światły 1973 M Mokrsko 00:54:52.0 22 M 1-99/22

23 73 Przemysław Radziwołek 1995 M Ruda 00:56:05.0 23 M 1-99/23

24 61 Krzysztof Kokot 1981 M Wieluń 00:56:09.0 24 M 1-99/24

25 74 Paweł Ruchniak 1992 M Wieluń 00:56:19.0 25 M 1-99/25

26 88 Roch Wieczorek 1951 M Pątnów 00:56:23.0 26 M 1-99/26

27 66 Jarosław Łabędzki 1986 M Wieluń 00:57:15.0 27 M 1-99/27

28 62 Marek Kokot 1978 M Wieluń 00:59:09.0 28 M 1-99/28

29 63 Adam Kozanecki 1971 M Kalisz 01:01:49.0 29 M 1-99/29

30 69 Andrzej Pabiniak 1975 M Złoczew 01:02:17.0 30 M 1-99/30

31 100 Paweł Baran 1972 M Jodłowiec 01:02:30.0 31 M 1-99/31

32 55 Mateusz Czyż 1991 M Mokrsko 01:03:07.0 32 M 1-99/32

33 96 Florian Wolny 1968 M Zajączki Pierwsze 01:06:07.0 33 M 1-99/33

34 64 Marcin Kruk 1949 M Ruda 01:13:04.0 34 M 1-99/34
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